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Any Given Sunday

Steamin Willie Beamin Division

TEAM w
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's ballg
Ready to make a trade. 10
Naked and A Trade 9
Hokie Havoc 4
Bears it All 4

Cap Rooney Division
TEAM w
Lucky Bush 10
TD's in your face
PAPLAYER
SKINS NATION
Chief
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Total Points
TEAM

Matty's Ice deflated Brady's bal
Naked and A Trade

Lucky Bush

Ready to make a trade.

TD's in your face

SKINS NATION

Bears it All

Chief

Hokie Havoc
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PTS

1347
1277
1271
1134
1074
970
953
940
925
890

PCT
0.808
0.769
0.692
0.346
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.462
0.308
0.269
0.269

PF
1082
906
1062
762
770

PF
1030
823
730
781
807

PA
886
775
873
840
987

PA
904
784
912
905
887

DIVISION
6-1-1

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 4
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 7
Won 3
Lost 7
Won 1
Lost 3
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