

Any Given Sunday

Steamin Willie Beamin Division										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's	ba 113	2	1	0.808	1082	886	6 - 1 - 1	Won 4		
Ready to make a trade.	10	3	0	0.769	906	775	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2		
Naked and A Trade	9	4	0	0.692	1062	873	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1		
Hokie Havoc	4	8	1	0.346	762	840	2 - 5 - 1	Lost 2		
Bears it All	4	9	0	0.308	770	987	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 4		
Cap Rooney Division										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
Lucky Bush	10	3	0	0.769	1030	904	7 - 1 - 0	Won 7		
			-		1000	JU-	, , ,	VVOII /		
TD's in your face	6	7	0	0.462	823	784	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3		
TD's in your face PAPLAYER	6 4	7 9	0	0.462 0.308						
•	_	•	-		823	784	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3		

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's bal	1347
Naked and A Trade	1277
Lucky Bush	1271
Ready to make a trade.	1134
TD's in your face	1074
SKINS NATION	970
Bears it All	953
Chief	940
Hokie Havoc	925
PAPLAYER	890